White Placard was created
simply because of the re-
alization and conviction
that technology is the fu-
ture and affordable tech-
nology is indeed the fu-
ture. We invested, re-
searched and developed a

  LED STREET LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
LED STREET LIGHT— WPSLED-11
PART NAME/ORDER CODE:WPSLED-11
Size:295mm * 95mm * 35mm
Weight :1.4 Kg
Color: Grey/Black
Pole Mounting: Standard
LEDs: 140 Lumen/Watt
Wattage : 11 W
Lens Angle : 60 Degrees
White Placard Technologies Pvt.Ltd.
LED STREET LIGHT— WPSLED-20
PART NAME/ORDER CODE:WPSLED-20
Size:295mm * 95mm * 35mm
Weight :1.4 Kg
Color: Grey/Black
Pole Mounting: Standard
LEDs: 140 Lumen/Watt
Wattage : 20 W
Lens Angle : 60 Degrees
Number of LEDs: 20*1 W or
10*2 W
 White Placard Technologies Pvt.Ltd.
LED STREET LIGHT— WPSLED-30
PART NAME/ORDER CODE:WPSLED-30
Size:425mm * 210mm *
50mm
Color: Galaxy Grey/Beige
Pole Mounting: Standard
LEDs:140 Lumen/Watt
Wattage : 30 W
Lens Angle: 60 Degrees
Number of LEDs: 30*1 W or
15*2 W or 10*3 W
White Placard Technologies Pvt.Ltd.
LED STREET LIGHT— WPSLED-36
PART NAME/ORDER CODE:WPSLED-36
Size:425mm * 210mm *
50mm
Weight :2.2 Kg
Color: Beige
Pole Mounting: Standard
LEDs: 140 Lumen/Watt
Wattage : 36 W
No. of LEDs: 36*1 W or 18*2
W or 12*3 W
Lens Angle : 60 Degrees
  LED STREET LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
LED STREET LIGHT— WPSLED-45
PART NAME/ORDER CODE:WPSLED-45
Size:425mm * 210mm *
50mm
Weight :2.2 Kg
Color: Beige
Pole Mounting: Standard
LEDs: 140 Lumen/Watt
Wattage : 45 W
No. of LEDs: 45*1 W or 15*3
W
Lens Angle : 60 Degrees
LED STREET LIGHT— WPSLED-40PDC
White Placard Technologies Pvt.Ltd.
PART NAME/ORDER CODE:
WPSLED 40PDC
Size:260mm * 170mm *
40mm
Weight :1.7 Kg
Color: Black/Grey
Pole Mounting: Standard
LEDs: 140 Lumen/Watt
Wattage : 40 W PDC
No. of LEDs: 40*1 W or 20*2
W or 13*3 W
Lens Angle : 60 Degrees
White Placard Technologies Pvt.Ltd.
LED STREET LIGHT— WPSLED-40PP
  LED STREET LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
LED STREET LIGHT— WPSLED-56
LED STREET LIGHT— WPSLED-90
White Placard Technologies Pvt.Ltd.
PART NAME/ORDER CODE:WPSLED-40PP
PART NAME/ORDER CODE:WPSLED-56
PART NAME/ORDER CODE: WPSLED-90
Parallel Model In 40 W PDC
Size:270mm * 235mm * 40mm
Weight :2.7 Kg
Color: Black/Grey
Pole Mounting: Standard
LEDs: 140 Lumen/Watt
Wattage : 40 W
No. of LEDs: 40*1 W or 20*2
W or 13*3 W
Lens Angle : 60 Degrees
Size:390mm * 180mm *
55mm
Weight :2.9 Kg
Color: Black/Grey
Pole Mounting: Standard
LEDs: 140 Lumen/Watt
Wattage : 56 W
No. of LEDs: 28*2 W or 18*3
W
Lens Angle : 60 Degrees
Size:580mm * 290mm *
50mm
Weight :7.0 Kg
Color: Galaxy Grey
Pole Mounting: Standard
LEDs: 140 Lumen/Watt
Wattage : 90 W
No. of LEDs: 90*1 W or 45*2
W or 30*3 W
Lens Angle : 60 Degrees
White Placard Technologies Pvt.Ltd.
LED STREET LIGHT— WPSLED-80
  LED STREET LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
LED STREET LIGHT— WPSLED-100
White Placard Technologies Pvt.Ltd.
PART NAME/ORDER CODE:WPSLED-80
PART NAME/ORDER CODE:WPSLED-100
Full customized production of